PHILIP LIVESTOCK LLC
Tuesday, June 15, 2021
Market Report

WEIGHUP MARKET WAS HIGHER! SALE NEXT WEEK STARTS AT 9!

PAIRS
JAMES F WILSEY , OWANKA SD

WEIGHUPS
JIM RJOHNSON , QUINN SD
GAIL MILLER ESTATE, PIERRE SD

TODD O'CONNOR,, PHILIP SD

ROBERT HELMS , CREIGHTON SD

ROB SMILEY JR, RED OWL SD

ANITA PETERSON,, PHILIP SD

MATT ARTHUR , MILESVILLE SD
BUCKY DERFLINGER , MUD BUTTE SD
LARRY DOLEZAL, BELVIDERE SD

ROBERT D & SHARON JONES , HOWES SD

SD CONSIGNMENT

MUNDON ANTICLINE INVEST. , RAPID CITY SD
SHARON K JAHRAUS & C WAY ARP , MASON CITY
STEER INC, BISMARK ND

MURDOCK ARTHUR , PHILIP SD

MARK & JUDITH RADWAY , PHILIP SD

GAIL MILLER ESTATE , PIERRE SD

MIKE PERAULT , BELVIDERE SD

SCOTT BOOMER , INTERIOR SD
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BLK/BWF-PAIR 5-7 YO
BLK/BWF-PAIR BM
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SD CONSIGNMENT

ROGER & DIANE KEFFELER , ENNING SD

MATT ARTHUR , MILESVILLE SD

STEVE CLEMENTS, PHILIP SD

RAFTER U CROSS LLC, QUINN SD
JOE OR LARAE CARLEY, PHILIP SD
AVERY MAY , KYLE SD

KENNETH MCILRAVY , PHILIP SD

JIM RJOHNSON , QUINN SD

AUSTIN THAYER , MARTIN SD

GUPTILL RANCH LLC, QUINN SD
LUKE CARLSON , KADOKA SD
STEVE & TUCKER MCDANIEL , MIDLAND SD

MONTY WILLIAMS , BOX ELDER SD

SD CONSIGNMENT

MARK BUCHHOLZ , PHILIP SD

1 BLACK-COW

1 BWF-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-HFRT

2 BLACK-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-COWETTE
2 BLK/BWF-COW
2 BLACK-COW

1 BWF-COW

1 RED-COW

6 CHAR/RED-COW
1 CHAR-COW

1 CHAR-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
5 RD/BLK-COW
6 BLK/BWF-COW
1 BWF-COW
1 RED-COW

2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

6 BLK/BWF-COW
5 BLACK-HFRT

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

2 BLK/BWF-COW

13 BLACK-COW

3 BLACK-COW

1 RED-COW

1 BLACK-COW

7 BLACK-HFRT

9 BLK/BWF-COW
1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BWF-COW
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1190
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75.00



SHAYNE PORCH , WANBLEE SD

DIANA PORCH , WANBLEE SD

DEERING W LAZY F RANCH LL, STURGIS SD

MATT VANDERMAY , LONG VALLEY SD
LARRY & LINDA SMITH FAMILY TR, PHILIP SD
JARED DOWLING , MURDO SD

BULLS

H & K RANCH , WALL SD

DALE SAWVELL , QUINN SD
HOSTUTLER RANCH INC, MIDLAND SD

GUPTILL RANCH LLC, QUINN SD
DEETTA TERKILDSEN , QUINN SD

GERALD (SONNY) POURIER , SCENIC SD
MARVIN JOBGEN, SCENIC SD
TJ GABRIEL , MIDLAND SD

DAN SCHOFIELD , PHILIP SD
RAPID CREEK RANCH , BELVIDERE SD
SCOTT BAUMAN , LONGVALLEY SD

TOM O'ROURKE , INTERIOR SD

GRADY MATT , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
DUSTIN HARVEY , INTERIOR SD

HORSES
TABITHA SWARTZ, PHILIP SD

BETTY DIKOFF , HERMOSA SD
SHIVAN WILLIAMS, BELVIDERE SD
GEORGE TILL, DUPREE SD

3 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 LH-COW

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
4 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
2 RD/BLK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
4 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
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1 PAINT-OPENHRSE

BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
RED-BULL
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL DF
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL

1 SOR-OPENHRSE

2
1
1

BAY-LHRSE
BAY-LHRSE
BROWN-LHRSE

1 GREY-LHRSE

1330
1430
1245
1330
1185
1346
1240
1270
1590
1583
1475
1385
1330

2075
1650
1775
1945
1770
1375
2000
1455
1470
1510
1715
1785
1820
1910
2115
1630
1855
1590
1810
2125
1935
1835
1973
1855

1685

985
1105
1335
1245
1305

74.00
73.50
58.50
70.00
71.00
73.50
75.00
76.00
72.00
72.00
73.50
71.00
72.00

96.50
86.50
90.00
101.00
91.00
84.00
100.00
90.00
87.50
80.50
93.50
88.00
87.50
98.00
100.00
91.00
90.00
88.00
90.50
95.00
92.50
90.00
91.00
90.00

4500.00
1200.00
3800.00
3600.00
2650.00
2000.00



JJ ELSHERE , HEREFORD SD

BRAD STOUT , KADOKA SD

ROD KNUTSON,, PHILIP SD

JOE STANGLE , CAPUTA SD

DAVE MORRISON, INTERIOR SD

TYE HALE, FAITH SD

GRADY MATT , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
TINANOTEBOOM, PHILIP SD

BOBBIE RENAE SMITH , PROMISE SD
JESSE ROOT , MIDLAND SD

1 ROAN-LHRSE
1 BAY-LHRSE
1 SOR-LHRSE
1 BAY-LHRSE
1 SOR-LHRSE
1 SOR-LHRSE
1 BAY-LHRSE
1 BLACK-LHRSE
1 GREY-LHRSE
1 PAINT-LHRSE

1050
1105
1110
1265
1055

935
1155
1235
1210

985

1700.00
1650.00
1650.00
1550.00
1550.00
1275.00
1150.00
1125.00
1050.00
1000.00



